
CSCI 315 Operating Systems Design
Activity 22
____________________________________________________________

Consider the figure below, which shows the structure used for the implementation of the second 
chance algorithm for page replacement. Indicate the state of the reference bits on the right side 
of the figure and which will be the next victim (page to be replaced).

0

1

1

1

0

1

1

1

reference
bits

pages
reference

bits

pages

next
victim


